## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

JCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDITY OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	MENT		IS12455074 Doc#: 1512455074 Fee	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  JOSEPHINE P ANDERS 708-566-8395			RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$ Karen A.Yarbrough	1.00
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			Dook County Recorder of Dee	ds
janders@providencebank.com		[	Date: 05/04/2015 02:09 PM P	g: 1 of 1
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
PROVIDENCE BANK & TRUST 5225 WEST 25TH STREET CICERO, IL LIN DIS 60804	一			
		THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE WIN BER	1	b. This FINANCING STA	TEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for	
1323817048 08/26/2013 СС П. COOK		(or recorded) in the R	EAL ESTATE RECORDS Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identity Statement	ified above is terminated w	ith respect to the security int	erest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Acting the initer For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicet			ne of Assignor in item 9	
. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme t ide continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	entified above with respect	to the security interest(s) of	Secured Party authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is
Check one of these two boxes:  This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record  CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information.  Ga. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST #8	0	ddress: Complete a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or	name: Complete item DELETE name: 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSON		AL NAN É	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Property of the Complete for Assignment of the Complete	arty Information Change - provide o	nly one name (7a or 7' , (use 'xact, 1	ull name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	f the Debtor's name)
PROVIDENCE BANK & TRUST 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
		•	4,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			3	
individual's additional name(s)/initial(s)			750	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS 630 E 162ND STREET, PO BOX 706	SOUTH	HOLLAND	STATE POSTAL JOSE  IL 60473	COUNTRY
B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral:  LOTS 4, 5 AND 6 IN W. J. FLOOD'S SUBDIVIS	ADD collateral  SION OF LOT 4 A  AND HVMAN'S	SUBDIVISION OF	T PART OF LOT 3 WEST THE EAST 1/2 OF THE	
TAYLOR AVENUE IN BLOCK 4 IN MANDEL NORTHWEST 1/4 AND THE WEST 1/2 OF TH 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERII 6131 W. ROOSEVELT ROAD, CICERO, ILLIN FURNISHINGS AND EQUIPMENT ON THE POWER OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and 19a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GREENCHOICE BANK, FSB  9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	IE NORTHEAST DIAN, IN COOK ( NOIS 60804. ALL PREMISES WHIC	COUNTY, ILLINO ASSETS INCLUD H ALSO INCLUD rovide only one name (9a or 9 ng Debtor	IS. P.I.N. #16-20-104-005-00 ING BUT NOT LIMITED T ES FIXTURES	000 AKA ΓΟ
NORTHWEST 1/4 AND THE WEST 1/2 OF TH 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERII 6131 W. ROOSEVELT ROAD, CICERO, ILLIN FURNISHINGS AND EQUIPMENT ON THE P  3. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and  98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GREENCHOICE BANK, FSB	IE NORTHEAST DIAN, IN COOK (NOIS 60804. ALL PREMISES WHICE THIS AMENDMENT: Pd provide name of authorizing the statement of authorizi	COUNTY, ILLINO ASSETS INCLUD H ALSO INCLUD rovide only one name (9a or 9 ng Debtor	PIS. P.I.N. #16-20-104-005-00 ING BUT NOT LIMITED TES FIXTURES Pb) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	OOO AKA